

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 994 OF 2006

BABU Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction regarding payment of fees to A.C.)

Date: 06/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.(A.C.) (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Pay the fee to the amicus curiae as per the
amended rules.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master